
Name  
Cohen, Christine 
Gresko, Joseph P. 
Slap, Derek 
Palm, Christine 
Miner, Craig 
Harding, Stephen G. 
Berger-Girvalo, Aimee 
Betts, Whit 
Callahan, Patrick E. 
Chafee, Brandon 
Demicco, Mike 
Dillon, Patricia A. 
Dubitsky, Doug 
Fishbein, Craig C. 
Gucker, Kenneth M 
Harrison, Cindy 
Haskell, Will 
Hennessy, John "Jack" F. 
Horn, Maria P. 
Kasser, Alex 
Kushner, Julie 
Michel, David 
Mushinsky, Mary M. 
O Dea, Tom 
Parker, John-Michael 
Piscopo, John E. 
Rebimbas, Rosa C. 
Reyes, Geraldo C. 
Ryan, Kevin 
Smith, Frank 
Wilson, David T. 
Young, Philip L. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Email  
Cohen@senatedems.ct.gov  
Joseph.Gresko@cga.ct.gov  
Slap@senatedems.ct.gov  
Christine.Palm@cga.ct.gov  
Craig.Miner@cga.ct.gov 
Stephen.Harding@housegop.ct.gov  
Aimee.Berger-Girvalo@cga.ct.gov  
whit.betts@housegop.ct.gov  
Patrick.Callahan@cga.ct.gov  
Brandon.Chafee@cga.ct.gov  
Mike.Demicco@cga.ct.gov  
Patricia.Dillon@cga.ct.gov  
Doug.Dubitsky@housegop.ct.gov  
craig.fishbein@cga.ct.gov  
Kenneth.Gucker@cga.ct.gov  
cindy.harrison@cga.ct.gov  
Haskell@senatedems.ct.gov  
Jack.Hennessy@cga.ct.gov  
Maria.Horn@cga.ct.gov  
kasser@senatedems.ct.gov  
Julie.kushner@senatedems.ct.gov  
David.Michel@cga.ct.gov  
Mary.Mushinsky@cga.ct.gov  
Tom.ODea@housegop.ct.gov  
johnmichael.parker@cga.ct.gov 
John.Piscopo@housegop.ct.gov  
Rosa.Rebimbas@housegop.ct.gov  
Geraldo.Reyes@cga.ct.gov  
Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov  
Frank.Smith@cga.ct.gov  
David.Wilson@housegop.ct.gov  
phil.young@cga.ct.gov 
 


